UP TO 5,000 (FIVE THOUSAND) SECURED, LISTED, RATED, TAXABLE, TRANSFERABLE, REDEEMABLE, FULLY PAID-UP 

NON-CONVERTIBLE DEBENTURES EACH HAVING A FACE VALUE OF INR 1,00,000/- (INDIAN RUPEES ONE LAKH ONLY) 
AGGREGATING TO INR 50,00,00,000/- (INDIAN RUPEES FIFTY CRORE ONLY) (“SERIES A DEBENTURES”) COMPRISING 
OF:  
a) A BASE ISSUE OF 2,500 (TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED) SECURED, LISTED, RATED, TAXABLE, TRANSFERABLE, 

REDEEMABLE, FULLY PAID-UP NON-CONVERTIBLE DEBENTURES EACH HAVING A FACE VALUE OF INR 1,00,000/- 
(INDIAN RUPEES ONE LAKH ONLY) AGGREGATING TO INR 25,00,00,000/- (INDIAN RUPEES TWENTY-FIVE 
CRORES ONLY); AND  

b) A GREEN SHOE OPTION OF UP TO 2,500 (TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED) SECURED, LISTED, RATED, TAXABLE, 
TRANSFERABLE, REDEEMABLE, FULLY PAID-UP NON-CONVERTIBLE DEBENTURES EACH HAVING A FACE VALUE 
OF INR 1,00,000/- (INDIAN RUPEES ONE LAKH ONLY) AGGREGATING TO INR 25,00,00,000/- (INDIAN RUPEES 
TWENTY FIVE CRORES ONLY) (“SERIES A GREEN SHOE OPTION”); AND 

B. UP TO 5000 (FIVE THOUSAND) SECURED, LISTED, RATED, TAXABLE, TRANSFERABLE, REDEEMABLE, FULLY PAID-UP 
NON-CONVERTIBLE DEBENTURES EACH HAVING A FACE VALUE OF INR 1,00,000/- (INDIAN RUPEES ONE LAKH ONLY) 
AGGREGATING TO INR 50,00,00,000/- (INDIAN RUPEES FIFTY CRORE ONLY) (“SERIES B DEBENTURES”) COMPRISING 
OF:  

http://www.shareindia.com/
mailto:investors@shareindia.com
mailto:rajeshkr1963@gmail.com);

a) A BASE ISSUE OF 2,500 (TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED) SECURED, LISTED, RATED, TAXABLE, TRANSFERABLE, 
REDEEMABLE, FULLY PAID-UP NON-CONVERTIBLE DEBENTURES EACH HAVING A FACE VALUE OF INR 1,00,000/- 
(INDIAN RUPEES ONE LAKH ONLY) AGGREGATING TO NR 25,00,00,000/- (INDIAN RUPEES TWENTY-FIVE CRORES 
ONLY); AND  

b) A GREEN SHOE OPTION OF UP 2,500 (TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED) SECURED, LISTED, RATED, TAXABLE, 
TRANSFERABLE, REDEEMABLE, FULLY PAID-UP NON-CONVERTIBLE DEBENTURES EACH HAVING A FACE VALUE 
OF INR 1,00,000/- (INDIAN RUPEES ONE LAKH ONLY) AGGREGATING TO INR 25,00,00,000/- (INDIAN RUPEES 
TWENTY FIVE CRORES ONLY) (“SERIES B GREEN SHOE OPTION”),  

BY WAY OF A PRIVATE PLACEMENT (THE “ISSUE”), BY SHARE INDIA SECURITIES LIMITED (THE “COMPANY” OR “ISSUER”) 
AND SHALL BE READ WITH THE GENERAL INFORMATION DOCUMENT DATED JUNE 10, 2025. 

Debenture Trustee

[...]

tel:040-7961%201000
http://www.crisil.com/
mailto:Prashant.mane@crisil.com
mailto:anuj.sethi@crisil.com
tel:+911242819000
tel:+911242819000
http://www.mska.in;/
mailto:sriparnaDe@mska.in;
https://www.bigshareonline.com/index.aspx

Lakh Only) aggregating to INR 25,00,00,000/- (Indian Rupees Twenty-Five 
Crores Only); and  

ii. a green shoe option of up to 2,500 (Two Thousand Five Hundred) secured, 
listed, rated, taxable, transferable, redeemable, fully paid-up non-
convertible debentures each having a face value of INR 1,00,000/- (Indian 
Rupees One Lakh Only) aggregating to INR 25,00,00,000/- (Indian Rupees 
Twenty-Five Crores Only) (“Series A Green Shoe Option”); and 

b) Up to 5,000 (Five Thousand) secured, listed, rated, taxable, transferable, 
redeemable, fully paid-up non-convertible debentures each having a face value 
of INR 1,00,000/- (Indian Rupees One Lakh Only) aggregating to